
OUR LADY OF LOURDES SCHOOL 
DAYS IN AND NOT IN SESSION  

2008/2009 
 
 

School opens 8:30 am 
Early Dismissal at 11:00 am 

Tuesday, September 2, 2008 

Professional Development Day 
Non-Instructional day 

Friday, September 26, 2008 
 

Professional Development Day  
In lieu of August ProD 

Friday, October 10, 2008 
 

Thanksgiving Day 
 

Monday, October 13, 2008 
 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (all day) 
Non-Instructional day 

Friday, October 24, 2008 
  
 

Professional Development Day  
In lieu of August ProD 

Monday, November 10, 2008 
 

Remembrance Day 
 

Tuesday, November 11, 2008 
 

Professional Development Day 
Non-Instructional day 

Friday, November 28, 2008 
 

School closes for Christmas Holidays 
Early Dismissal at 11:00 am 

Friday, December 19, 2008 

School reopens after Christmas break 
 

Monday, January 5, 2009 
 

Professional Development Day 
Non-Instructional day 

Friday, February 6, 2009 
 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (all day) 
Non-Instructional day 

Friday, March 13, 2009 

School closes for Spring break 
 

Friday, March 13, 2009 

School reopens after Spring break 
 

Monday, March 30, 2009 
 

Good Friday Friday, April 10, 2009 
 

Easter Monday Monday, April 13, 2009 
 

Staff Retreat Friday, May 15, 2009 
 

Victoria Day 
 

Monday, May 18, 2009 
 

Last day for students 
Early Dismissal at 11:00 am 

Thursday, June 25, 2009 
 

Administrative Day 
Non-Instructional day 
 

Friday, June 26, 2009 
 

� Please note Staff Meeting Days with Early Dismissal at 1:30pm has 
been changed to Wednesdays. 

� First Staff Meeting will be October 8th  
 
 


